
Appendix 5 
 

 

Project Summary 2014 
Area Committee Well-Being Fund  

Outer West Area Committee 

Project Name: Refurbishment of Club House 
Amount Applied for:  £3,500 
 

Lead Organisation:  Calverley St. Wilfred’s Cricket Club 

 

Project Summary:  
Project aims to improve the facilities for current users and to attract other village groups.  
 
The funding is requested towards the cost of total refurbishment of the club house.  The items of 
refurbishment to include, upholstery, lighting, ceiling, carpets, bar and kitchen area. 
 
The Club operate within the licencing laws, allowing and encouraging the use of their amenities to 
all local groups.   The Club maintain the cricket field and surrounds at its own expense and with 
support from Leeds City Council. Membership to the club is open to all sections of the community. 
 

Fund priority  
•  Make better use of our community buildings 

 

Project Delivery  
The project will be delivered by professional contractors and suppliers and supervised by the club 
management. 
 

Outcomes  
• Attract fuller use of the facility 

• Provision of pleasant and comfortable area for all activities. 

 

Ward / Neighbourhood: 
• Calverley & Farsley 

 

Project Cost & Financial Breakdown 
 
Total cost of Project: £14,811.90 
Wellbeing funding applied for :  £3,500 
 
    Financial Breakdown 

Carpet 
 

Bar  
 

Cladding 
 

Upholstery 
 

Flooring 
 

Decorations 
 

New Doors 
 

Blinds 
 

Tables 
 

Volunteers 

£2,700.00 

2,450.00 

£700.00 

£2,900.00 

£1,500.00 

£1,300.00 

£475.00 

£155.00 

£900.00 

£1731.90 

Total Cost £14,811.90 
 

 


