### **Project Summary 2014**

Area Committee Well-Being Fund Outer West Area Committee

Project Name: Refurbishment of Club House

**Amount Applied for:** £3,500

Lead Organisation: Calverley St. Wilfred's Cricket Club

#### **Project Summary:**

Project aims to improve the facilities for current users and to attract other village groups.

The funding is requested towards the cost of total refurbishment of the club house. The items of refurbishment to include, upholstery, lighting, ceiling, carpets, bar and kitchen area.

The Club operate within the licencing laws, allowing and encouraging the use of their amenities to all local groups. The Club maintain the cricket field and surrounds at its own expense and with support from Leeds City Council. Membership to the club is open to all sections of the community.

### **Fund priority**

Make better use of our community buildings

# **Project Delivery**

The project will be delivered by professional contractors and suppliers and supervised by the club management.

#### **Outcomes**

- Attract fuller use of the facility
- Provision of pleasant and comfortable area for all activities.

# Ward / Neighbourhood:

Calverley & Farsley

# **Project Cost & Financial Breakdown**

Total cost of Project: £14,811.90 Wellbeing funding applied for: £3,500

### Financial Breakdown

Carpet	£2,700.00
Bar	2,450.00
Cladding	£700.00
Upholstery	£2,900.00
Flooring	£1,500.00
Decorations	£1,300.00
New Doors	£475.00
Blinds	£155.00
Tables	£900.00
Volunteers	£1731.90
Total Cost	£14,811.90